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Maßzeichnung FROSTER LABO 
535 PRO-ACTIVE R-E

500706-0

Bearbeitet

geprüft

Freigabe

Datum Name
21.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025

MM

GM
GM

Benennung

Zeichnungs-Nr:

ab Fabriknummer: 500 49 35000

808765

10
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19
94
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15

39
22

1

14
80

Tür geschlossen

20
6

23
7

22
2

22
2

20
8

Höhe der Roste kann dem Stellleistenraster 
entsprechend variiert werden

47
2

597


